CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT SUMMARY

(1) Emilio Carlesimo

OFFICE USE ONLY

Name
(2) 700 Golden Beach Blvd - Unit #104

Address (number and street)
Venice, FL. 34285

City, State, Zip Code
[] Check here if address has changed
(4) Check appropriate box(es):

Candidate

(3) ID Number:

office Sought:  City Council Seat 1

[ Political Committee (PC)
[] Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO)
[ Party Executive Committee (PTY)

[ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an
individual making electioneering communications)

[] check here if PC or ECO has disbanded
[[] Check here if PTY has disbanded
[J Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed

(5) Report Identifiers

09/01/2017

Cover Period: From

Original

] Amendment

7o 09/30/2017

Report Type: M9

[] Special Election Report

(6) Contributions This Report

Cash & Checks g 21 65,'00

Loans $ 1’000,'00

Total Monetary $ ; )

(7)

Monetary
Expenditures

Expenditures This Report

$ 3,30!?.74

7

Transfers to
Office Account $

Total Monetary  $

In-Kind §055:00
(8) Other Distributions
$ , :
(9) TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date (10) TOTAL Monetary Expenditures To Date

$ 12,462.73

$ 9,671.09

(11) Certification
It is a first degree misdemeanor for any person to falsify a public record (ss. 839.13, F.S.)

| certify that | have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:

(Type name) Sheryl Corgan (Type name) EMilio Carlesimo
[ individual (only for IE Treasurer {7 Deputy Treasurer [“] Candidate [ Chairperson (only for PC and PTY)
or electioneering comm.) R \é

~ |
@ QO/\QQ /o ) X ¢ fm/véa—» /M—/ALM
Signature ( (\ Signature

N

DS-DE 12 (Rev. 11/

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS




(5) Date

(6) Sequence

Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Expenses

(3) CoverPeriod Start 9/1/17
(7) Full Name
Address  City State Zip

9/8/17
1

9/24/17
10

9/27/17
11

9/28/17
12

9/29/17
13

9/13/17
2

9/13/17
3

9/13/17
4

9/15/17
5

9/13/17
6

9/23/17
7

Venice Print Center LLC
109 MilanAvenue East

Venice FL 34285

Wine & Coffee Co
201 Venice Avenue West

Venice FL 34285
Lowe's

1745 Tamiami Trail

Venice FL 34293
Lowe's

1745 Tamiami Trail

Venice FL 34293

Venice Print Center LLC
109 MilanAvenue East

Venice FL 34285
Lowe's

1745 Tamiami Trail

Venice FL 34293
Lowe's

1745 Tamiami Trail

Venice FL 34293
Dorsett Signs Inc

258 S Grove St

Venice FL 34285

Hunt Ventures Inc/Community Media
220 Bahama St

Venice FL 34285
Dorsett Signs Inc

258 S Grove St

Venice FL 34285
Frankies Italian

1072 S Tamiami Trail

Venice FL 34229

through

(8) Purpose

(1650@) Broch

(20) Soda's

Poles and screw

Poles and screw

(200) Brochures

(6) 4x4 Sign Pos

Screws for 4x4 S

(10) 4x4 Signs &

Ad

Oct 2017 Fiyews

(4) 4x4 Signs

Pizza for phone

9/30/17

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Page 1

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cc

cC

cc

cc

cc

of 1

(10) Admendmen (11) Amount

$1,03255
$40.00
$7.24
$9.87
$149.80
$42.70
$5.98
$1,310.75
$490.50

$181.90

$37.45



Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions
Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:  9/1/17 through 9/30/17
(5) (7)
Date Full Name
(6) Address
_Sequence o _Type
9/1/17 Larry R Humes I
1 240 Santa Maria St Apt 226
Venice FL 34285
9/1/17 Randall E Dickerson I
2 1331 Berkshire Ct
Venice FL 34292
9/1/17 Shaun J Graser B
3 321 Nokomis Avenue S
Venice FL 34285
9/15/17 Emilio Carlesimo {
4 700 Golden Beach Blvd Unit
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Toby Gieger |
5 454 Circlewood N
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Dama Nofzixr I
6 1158 Dancing River Dr
Venice FL 34292
9/27/17 Jane Salardi |
7 220 Santa Maria #139
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Carl Bauer |
8 920 Tamiami Trail #351
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Helen Barone |
9 505 Beach Park Blvd
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Helen M Moore I
10 555 The Esplanade #502
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Ruth Ann Dearbury |
11 233 Coral St
Venice FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)

(8)
Contributor

Occupation

Retired

Retired

Dentist

Retired

Yoga Instructor

Business Owner

Yoga instructor

Retired

Financial Advisor

Realtor

Architect

(%)

Contribution
Type

CHE

CHE

CHE

LOA

CAS

CAS

CAS

CAS

CAS

CHE

CHE

(10)
in Kind

(11)
Admendment

Page 1 of 3

(12)
Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$200.00

$1,000.00

$20.00

$40.00

$20.00

$20.00

$40.00

$100.00

$100.00



Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:  9/1/17
(5) (7)
Date Full Name
(6) Address
Sequence B -
9/27/17 Baker E Brown
12 1131 E Sunset Dr
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Philip L Castellano
13 404 verglades Dr
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 John M Booden
14 700 Golden Beach Blvd #10
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Martha W Dover
15 105 Base Ave E
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Frank Patti
16 4608 Crystal Rd
Venice FL 34293
9/27/17 Thomas McKeon
17 628 Granada Ave
Venice FL 34285
9/27/17 Gloria Green
18 1063 Bradberry Dr
Nokomis FL 34275
9/27/17 Jerry Green
18 1063 Bradberry Dr
Nokomis FL 34275
9/28/17 Sheila Pellegrini
19 700 Golden Beach Blvd #21
Venice FL 34285
9/28/17 Watchtower Trading Co LLC
20 312 E Venice Avenue STE 11
Venice FL 34285
9/28/17 Marilyn J Hollowell
21 628 Armada Road S

Venice FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)

through 9/30/17

Type Occupation

(8)

Contributor

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Retired

Councilman

Retired

Retired

Retired

Business

Retired

Contribution
Type

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CHE

CAS

CAS

CHE

CHE

CHE

Page 2 of 3

{10} {11} (12)

In-Kind Admendment
Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$10.00

$25.00

$300.00

$20.00

$20.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00



Campaign Treasurer's Report - Itemized Contributions

Emilio Carlesimo 2017 Campaign Venice City Council Seat 1

Covered Period:  9/1/17 through 9/30/17 Page 3 of 3
(5) (7) (8) o
Date Full Name Contributor
e
9/28/17 Brett Stephens {  Realtor CHE $100.00
22 444 Darling Dr
Venice FL 34285
9/24/17 Angelo's Italian Market & Restauran B Business Assorted $475.00
23 850 Pinebrook Rd P }i’i
Venice FL 34285
9/24/17 Wine & Coffee Co B Business (12) Bott $180.00
24 201 Venice Avenue West
Veniec FL 34285

DS-DE 13(Rev.11/13)




